ASCO SERIES 165 Power Transfer Switches
ASCO is there for you even when you’re not.
Computers, communication and information systems,
security systems, cash registers, heating systems, water
heaters, refrigerators and freezers, air conditioners, sump
pumps, well pumps...nearly every system in your business
or home depends on electric power. It’s easy to take that
power for granted, but when it fails, the results can be

acceptable light
Automatic
test light
Indicates
loads on
generator
Generator
exerciser
and bypass
switch
Control Panel
Series 165 Automatic
Transfer Switch
Automatic Transfer Switch
	 Catalog Number	 Enclosure	  Ampere
	 165A2100F3C	 Type 1 Indoor	 100
	 165A2200F3C	 Type 1 Indoor	 200
	 165A2230F3C	 Type 1 Indoor	 230
      165A2100F3F	 Type 3R Outdoor1	 100
	 165A2200F3F	 Type 3R Outdoor1	 200
      165A2230F3F	 Type 3R Outdoor1	 230
Switch
Rating
1. Type 3R enclosures provide a degree of protection against falling
dirt, rain, sleet and snow. Additional protection may be required in